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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025 Grobnik 4,168 km

L - Hauptrennen 25.5.2025. 13:55. .. . .

Race (18:00 Time) started at 13:56:11

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
11 14:14:15.232 1:37.954 36.500 32.000 29.454
(80) WIESINGER Daniel 12 14:15:52.792 1:37.560 36.769 31.979 28.812
1 13:57:52.930 1:41.140 41.462 31.558 28.120
2 13:59:28.976 1:36.046 36.000 31.758 28.288 (11) WEINZIERL Alexander
3 14:01:04.319 1:35.343 35.688 31.591 28.064 1 13:58:07.221 1:55.431 51.667 33.861 29.903
4 14:02:39.719 1:35.400 35.472 31.793 28.135 2 13:59:48.926 1:41.705 37.904 33.949 29.852
5 14:04:14.688 1:34.969 35.467 31.428 28.074 3 14:01:29.264 1:40.338 38.631 32.113 29.594
6 14:05:50.728 1:36.040 35.745 32.023 28.272 4 14:03:08.765 1:39.501 37.768 32.329 29.404
7 14:07:27.740 1:37.012 35.748 31.964 29.300 5 14:04:49.178 1:40.413 38.043 32.626 29.744
8 14:09:03.511 1:35.771 35.712 31.877 28.182 6 14:06:30.220 1:41.042 37.809 32.574 30.659
9 14:10:39.446 1:35.935 36.043 31.816 28.076 7 14:08:10.115 1:39.895 38.225 31.965 29.705
10 14:12:15.059 1:35.613 35.524 32.033 28.056 8 14:09:49.833 1:39.718 37.991 32.118 29.609
11 14:13:51.499 1:36.440 35.889 32.290 28.261 9 14:11:28.237 1:38.404 37.356 31.816 29.232
12 14:15:28.133 1:36.634 35.756 32.096 28.782 10 14:13:06.726 1:38.489 37.196 31.728 29.565
11 14:14:45.713 1:38.987 37.450 31.881 29.656
(8) WEINZIERL Maximilian
1 13:58:05.037 1:53.247 50.843 33.900 28.504 (26) SCHNEIDER Lucas
2 13:59:42.155 1:37.118 36.375 31.463 29.280 13:57:59.419 1:47.629 44.684 32.985 29.960
3 14:01:18.678 1:36.523 36.777 31.345 28.401 2 13:59:41.542 1:42.123 38.863 33.392 29.868
4 14:02:55.537 1:36.859 37.027 31.850 27.982 3 14:01:22.244 1:40.702 38.076 32.780 29.846
5 14:04:31.965 1:36.428 36.936 31.407 28.085 4 14:03:03.233 1:40.989 38.155 33.213 29.621
6 14:06:08.520 1:36.555 36.538 31.387 28.630 5 14:04:44.920 1:41.687 38.533 33.108 30.046
7 14:07:43.712 1:35.192 36.136 30.784 28.272 6 14:06:29.747 1:44.827 40.982 33.464 30.381
8 14:09:20.641 1:36.929 36.710 32.187 28.032 7 14:08:12.640 1:42.893 39.153 33.258 30.482
9 14:10:56.218 1:35.577 36.154 31.277 28.146 8 14:09:55.741 1:43.101 38.679 33.576 30.846
10 14:12:32.216 1:35.998 36.546 31.312 28.140 9 14:11:38.270 1:42.529 38.944 33.492 30.093
11 14:14:08.977 1:36.761 36.864 31.562 28.335 10 14:13:19.934 1:41.664 38.509 33.497 29.658
12 14:15:45.225 1:36.248 36.909 31.363 27.976 11 14:15:02.426 1:42.492 38.372 33.764 30.356
(77) KOLLENZ Markus (249) GOLLACKNER Alexander
1 13:57:55.094 1:43.304 42.567 31.893 28.844 1 13:57:58.946 1:47.156 43.628 33.784 29.744
2 13:59:33.394 1:38.300 36.742 32.629 28.929 2 13:59:42.071 1:43.125 38.681 34.536 29.908
3 14:01:11.935 1:38.541 37.101 32.621 28.819 3 14:01:25.958 1:43.887 39.499 34.658 29.730
4 14:02:49.822 1:37.887 36.762 32.445 28.680 4 14:03:09.416 1:43.458 39.061 34.535 29.862
5 14:04:28.091 1:38.269 36.718 32.721 28.830 5 14:04:52.091 1:42.675 38.769 34.079 29.827
6 14:06:05.975 1:37.884 36.925 32.372 28.587 6 14:06:34.287 1:42.196 38.672 33.938 29.586
7 14:07:43.556 1:37.581 36.796 32.419 28.366 7 14:08:17.438 1:43.151 38.669 34.697 29.785
8 14:09:21.625 1:38.069 36.543 32.939 28.587 8 14:09:59.924 1:42.486 38.437 34.517 29.532
9 14:10:59.217 1:37.592 36.605 32.657 28.330 9 14:11:41.657 1:41.733 38.264 34.006 29.463
10 14:12:37.033 1:37.816 36.911 32.285 28.620 10 14:13:24.779 1:43.122 38.370 34.684 30.068
11 14:14:15.020 1:37.987 36.524 32.132 29.331 11 14:15:07.318 1:42.539 38.129 34.451 29.959
12 14:15:52.055 1:37.035 36.177 32.374 28.484
(79) BUSCHKONIG Tobias
(291) ASANGER Roland 13:58:13.232 2:01.442 55.265 34.498 31.679
1 13:57:59.113 1:47.323 45.361 32.565 29.397 2 13:59:57.857 1:44.625 39.610 33.870 31.145
2 13:59:38.280 1:39.167 38.027 32.165 28.975 3 14:01:39.953 1:42.096 38.222 33.329 30.545
3 14:01:15.675 1:37.395 36.723 31.838 28.834 4 14:03:21.096 1:41.143 37.622 33.023 30.498
4 14:02:53.031 1:37.356 36.702 31.752 28.902 5 14:05:04.530 1:43.434 38.372 34.247 30.815
5 14:04:31.173 1:38.142 37.061 32.111 28.970 6 14:06:45.387 1:40.857 37.383 32.948 30.526
6 14:06:09.030 1:37.857 36.975 32.237 28.645 7 14:08:26.588 1:41.201 37.292 33.758 30.151
7 14:07:47.315 1:38.285 38.065 31.499 28.721 8 14:10:07.073 1:40.485 37.230 33.015 30.240
8 14:09:23.887 1:36.572 35.954 31.743 28.875 9 14:11:47.638 1:40.565 37.080 33.126 30.359
9 14:11:01.624 1:37.737 36.961 31.874 28.902 10 14:13:27.522 1:39.884 37.059 32.733 30.092
10 14:12:37.755 1:36.131 35.910 31.421 28.800 11 14:15:08.153 1:40.631 36.714 33.368 30.549
11 14:14:14.940 1:37.185 36.604 31.646 28.935
12 14:15:52.676 1:37.736 36.669 32.229 28.838 (292) STRITTMATTER Stephan
1 13:58:02.740 1:50.950 46.319 34.249 30.382
(371) SCHONHUBER Albert 2 13:59:48.181 1:45.441 40.339 34.324 30.778
1 13:57:55.544 1:43.754 42.277 31.936 29.541 3 14:01:35.629 1:47.448 40.543 34.763 32.142
2 13:59:34.409 1:38.865 37.031 32.288 29.546 4 14:03:20.641 1:45.012 39.517 34.673 30.822
3 14:01:13.764 1:39.355 38.022 32.206 29.127 5 14:05:05.319 1:44.678 39.187 34.361 31.130
4 14:02:52.442 1:38.678 37.587 32.097 28.994 6 14:06:48.689 1:43.370 38.736 34.227 30.407
5 14:04:30.983 1:38.541 37.423 32.146 28.972 7 14:08:30.769 1:42.080 38.379 33.367 30.334
6 14:06:08.416 1:37.433 36.942 31.692 28.799 8 14:10:12.058 1:41.289 38.068 33.129 30.092
7 14:07:45.834 1:37.418 36.694 31.946 28.778 9 14:11:55.299 1:43.241 38.779 34.039 30.423
8 14:09:23.317 1:37.483 37.020 31.915 28.548 10 14:13:37.394 1:42.095 37.984 33.219 30.892
9 14:10:59.770 1:36.453 36.398 31.529 28.526 11 14:15:20.175 1:42.781 38.703 33.469 30.609
10 14:12:37.278 1:37.508 36.794 32.171 28.543
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025 Grobnik 4,168 km

L - Hauptrennen 25.5.2025. 13:55. .. . .

Race (18:00 Time) started at 13:56:11

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(100) BUSCHKONIG Patrick
1 13:58:13.066 2:01.276 54.563 34.396 32.317
2 13:59:58.411 1:45.345 39.486 34.082 31.777
3 14:01:42.568 1:44.157 39.286 33.605 31.266
4 14:03:25.358 1:42.790 38.441 33.517 30.832
5 14:05:08.266 1:42.908 38.432 33.563 30.913
6 14:06:52.362 1:44.096 38.303 34.710 31.083
7 14:08:34.885 1:42.523 38.321 33.331 30.871
8 14:10:17.054 1:42.169 37.985 33.230 30.954
9 14:11:58.945 1:41.891 38.151 33.054 30.686
10 14:13:41.033 1:42.088 38.085 32.772 31.231
11 14:15:23.687 1:42.654 38.605 33.250 30.799
(40) GOLLACKNER Thomas
1 13:58:02.312 1:50.522 45.372 34.571 30.579
2 13:59:47.769 1:45.457 40.183 34.578 30.696
3 14:01:34.555 1:46.786 40.650 34.919 31.217
4 14:03:19.367 1:44.812 39.670 34.309 30.833
5 14:05:03.917 1:44.550 39.915 34.153 30.482
6 14:06:52.910 1:48.993 39.686 38.905 30.402
7 14:08:35.413 1:42.503 38.626 33.969 29.908
8 14:10:18.528 1:43.115 38.697 33.671 30.747
9 14:12:00.727 1:42.199 38.521 34.225 29.453
10 14:13:42.271 1:41.544 38.576 33.600 29.368
11 14:15:26.058 1:43.787 39.184 34.689 29.914
(2) HAMMER Andreas
1 13:58:05.003 1:53.213 47.501 34.780 30.932
2 13:59:50.156 1:45.153 39.990 34.661 30.502
3 14:01:34.855 1:44.699 39.468 34.547 30.684
4 14:03:19.636 1:44.781 39.877 34.348 30.556
5 14:05:02.206 1:42.570 38.318 33.726 30.526
6 14:06:44.042 1:41.836 37.836 33.694 30.306
7 14:08:26.367 1:42.325 38.207 33.859 30.259
8 14:10:11.494 1:45.127 39.608 34.368 31.151
9 14:11:55.257 1:43.763 38.983 34.204 30.576
10 14:13:40.561 1:45.304 39.916 34.568 30.820
11 14:15:29.149 1:48.588 40.558 34.895 33.135
(137) GUTMANN Glinter
1 13:58:12.322 2:00.532 50.201 37.194 33.137
2 14:00:03.727 1:51.405 42.911 36.145 32.349
3 14:01:54.889 1:51.162 42.643 35.880 32.639
4 14:03:46.524 1:51.635 42.540 35.971 33.124
5 14:05:37.679 1:51.155 42.331 35.677 33.147
6 14:07:29.178 1:51.499 42.238 35.940 33.321
7 14:09:20.955 1:51.777 41.553 36.035 34.189
8 14:11:13.135 1:52.180 42.494 36.341 33.345
9 14:13:03.941 1:50.806 41.803 36.132 32.871
10 14:14:55.691 1:51.750 42.612 35.922 33.216
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